Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Novice A
142 yards, 68 sec

20"
20122

NQ

78.57 s

Regular Standard Novice B
139 yards, 74 sec

12"
12045

12050
12054
12058

16"
16076

20"
20124

20130

24"
24062

24066
24073

Regular Standard Open

8"
8032

16"
16060

16061

16065
16067
16069
16072

—t

2
3
1

2

NQ

NQ
95 pts Q
86 pts Q

NT
NT
48.19s
78.77 s

141 yards, 71 sec

78 pts NQ

73.82 s

142 yards, 68 sec

NQ
100 pts Q

52.21s
58.55 s

142 yards, 70 sec

100 pts Q
85 pts Q
100 pts Q

48.33 s
58.97 s
43.08 s

151 yards, 72 sec

NQ

95.00 s

155 yards, 67 sec

95 pts Q

10 pts NQ

90 pts NQ
94 pts Q

80 pts NQ
85 pts NQ

46.00 s

92.74 s

57.50 s
70.72 s
62.31s
50.52 s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1.81yps F-2R-4 W-1  Frankie - Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul

Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)

R-1 Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell

R-1 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
2.88 yps R-1 Pearl - Boston Terrier Nancy Hofmeister
1.76 yps R-2 Evie - Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Kann

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.91 yps R-3 W-1 Katie - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue

Ellen Cassiday

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
2.72 yps F-1 Izzy - All American Dog Michele Arthur

2.43 yps Bristol - Golden Retriever Veronica Graham-
White

Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (100%)

2.94 yps Joshua - Golden Retriever ~ Sandra Cummings
2.41 yps R-2 W-1 Mia - Doberman Pinscher Therese Napoli
3.30 yps Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1.59yps F-2 R-4 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas

Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (33%)

3.37 yps R-1 Rokken - Miniature Dana Pike
American Shepherd

1.67 yps R-6 W-2 Canon - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

2.70 yps R-2 Jenna - All American Dog Diane Lauer

2.19 yps Bryn - Australian Shepherd  Gayle Silberhorn

249 yps R-2W-2 Jax - All American Dog Debra Wren

3.07 yps R-2 W-1 Zap - Shetland Sheepdog Adreana Zelles
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Open

20"
20116

20123
20128
20129
20134
20135

20136
20137

20138

24"
24052

24067

158 yards, 65 sec

NQ

NQ
63 pts NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

72 pts NQ
NQ

NQ

64.77 s

NT
81.89s
71.69s
62.93 s
NT

74.44 s
61.29 s

40.88 s

158 yards, 67 sec

NQ
NQ

63.01 s
53.36 s

Regular Standard Excellent
169 yards, 73 sec

8"
8007
8013

8023
8024

12"
12025

12035
12041
12042
12043

16"
16043

16050
16052
16056

1

NQ
95 pts NQ

90 pts NQ
100 pts Q

67.04 s
57.64s

56.18 s
65.27 s

169 yards, 68 sec

NQ

NQ
95 pts NQ
NQ
NQ

83.35s

NT

43.38 s
89.94 s
57.26 s

173 yards, 66 sec

68 pts NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

75.07 s

55.18 s
55.13 s
72.20 s

Entries: 9 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.44 yps F-1 R-2W-1  Sookie - Collie (Rough)
F-1 R-2 Annie - Border Collie
1.93 yps R-1 Yukon - Siberian Husky
2.20yps F-4 R-9W-2  Shy - Golden Retriever
2.51yps F-1R-4 Zoe - Samoyed
F-1 R-2 Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever
2.12yps R-2 Pink - All American Dog
2.58 yps 1F-2 R-3 W-1 T- Bree - Vizsla
3.86 yps F-1 Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.51yps F-1R-3 Colby - Labrador Retriever

2.96 yps F-1 R-3 Mitch - Vizsla
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (25%)
2.52yps F-2R-2W-1  Scotty - Papillon
2.93 yps R-1 Miles - West Highland White
Terrier
3.01 yps R-2 Daniel - Havanese
2.59 yps Kyndal - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)
Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.03 yps F-2 R-4 W-1 T- Giotto - American Cocker
1 Spaniel
R-2T-2 Armand - Poodle (Minature)

3.90 yps W-1
1.88yps F-1R-5
2.95yps F-1 R-1

Piper - Shetland Sheepdog
Pip - Boston Terrier

Fizz - Poodle (Minature)

Entries: 4
2.30 yps R-1

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Gospel - Keeshond

3.14yps F-1 R-2
3.14 yps F-1 R-1
240 yps F-1R-2

Merlin - Shetland Sheepdog
Tory - Standard Schnauzer

Lexie - Kooikerhondje
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Deanne & Robert
Olson

Carol Ely

Noel Dagley
Katherine Rudolph
Barbara Leisinger

Carolyn Glenn

Carol Kendle

Polly Poulos

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Linda Meisner

Sherrie Anderson

Susan Avers

Tracy L. Wilson

Carol Swenson

Dick Sanderson

Virginia
Sensenbrenner
Beth Lawrence
JoAnn Bergquist
Sally A. Hooker

Terri Everwine

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Christina Graszer
Alexis & Ryan Hubbard

Colleen Dressler



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Excellent
177 yards, 62 sec

20"
20031

20086
20087
20093
20104
20107
20109
20110
20112
20114

24"
24033

24043
24048
24051
24054

Regular Standard Master

8"
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8008
8014
8016
8018

3

1

2

2
3

4

1

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
95 pts NQ
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

51.46 s
NT

75.84 s
58.84 s
38.22 s
43.89 s
59.06 s
62.96 s
43.00 s
NT

177 yards, 66 sec

90 pts NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

95 pts NQ

65.03 s
57.84 s
53.24 s

57.27 s

169 yards, 73 sec

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
ABS
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
73 pts NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

42.43 s
50.58 s
NT

43.71s
69.12 s
82.77 s
53.62 s
37.80 s

Entries: 10

3.44 yps

2.33 yps
3.01 yps
4.63 yps
4.03 yps
3.00 yps
2.81 yps
4.12 yps

Entries: 4

2.72 yps
3.06 yps

3.32yps F-3R-1W-2

3.09 yps

Entries: 8

3.98 yps
3.34 yps

3.87 yps
2.45 yps
2.04 yps
3.15 yps
4.47 yps

F-4 R-3 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1

W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1

R-1

F-1 R-3

F-1 R-2

R-2

F-1 R-2

R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 1

Qualified: 3 (30%)
Izzy - Australian Shepherd
Sketch - Border Collie

Zak - Border Collie

Kiya - Siberian Husky

Jolt - Border Collie

Crave - Border Collie

Kaia - Golden Retriever
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Switch - Border Collie

Lily - Poodle (Standard)
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Dillon - Belgian Tervuren
Luka - Labrador Retriever
Hub - Belgian Tervuren
Nash - Belgian Tervuren

Ringo - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 4 (50%)
Howard - Rat Terrier

Vroom - Coton de Tulear
Jonah - Havanese

Blink - Toy Fox Terrier
Daisy - All American Dog
Abby - Poodle (Toy)

Maddie - Havanese

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier
Tangle - All American Dog

Shirley Kilpatrick
Peggy Martire
Roger Fagerstrom
Vanessa Jo Carter
Tawni Millet
Jennifer Siegel
Dana Nelson
Deborah K. Hanson
Terri Bogacz

Lisa Humm

Lynn Hostetler
Linda Meisner
Angela Walsh
Roberta Whitesides
Debra Walczak

Mary Doyle

Sandra Roe

Carol Swenson
Johanna Ammentorp
Laura Donaldson
Carol Ely

Lori Bollom

Mary Doyle

Dana Pike



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Master

12"
12000

12001
12003

12004
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013

12015
12016
12018
12019
12021

12023

12029
12032

5

169 yards, 68 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ
ABS

ABS

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

46.31 s
57.90 s
54.93 s

39.43s
36.86 s
41.08 s

5512 s
52.61s
68.00 s

56.26 s
54.88 s
50.45s
NT

45.66 s
37.98s

Entries: 15
3.65 yps
2.92 yps
3.08 yps

F-1
F-1 R-1

4.29 yps
4.58 yps
4.11yps F-1R-1
F-2 R-2W-2
F-2 W-1

3.07 yps
3.21 yps
2.49 yps

3.00 yps R-1
3.08 yps
3.35 yps

R-1

3.70 yps
4.45 yps
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Absent: 3

Qualified: 8 (53%)
Del - Shetland Sheepdog
Blaise - Papillon

Mei Li - Miniature Schnauzer

Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog
Link - Papillon

Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog
Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer
Henry - Yorkshire Terrier
Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Betty - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Kody - All American Dog
Alice - Lowchen

A'Jay - Shetland Sheepdog
Keegan - Papillon

Boo! - Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Electra - Miniature
Schnauzer

Ali - Miniature Schnauzer

Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog

Robin Comp-Zelles
Beth Lawrence

David & Mary E.
Lawson

Saryn A. Sands
Kimberly Sisak
Laura Fearn
Nancy Banas
Mary Doyle
Charlotte Smith

Pamela Dural

Debra Wren

Denise Schiele

Yoko & Roger Thayer
Linda Bolotin

Lynn Hostetler

Nancy Banas

Dr. Mary K Summers

Laura Fearn



Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Standard Master

16"
16000

16001
16002
16003
16004
16008
16010
16011

16012
16013

16014
16015
16016

16017
16018

16019
16022
16024
16026
16028

16029
16030
16031
16033
16035
16037
16038
16046

14

10

11
12

15

13

173 yards, 66 sec

95 pts NQ 46.76 s
NQ 43.28s
NQ 46.27s
NQ 51.81s
NQ 53.28s
100 pts Q 52.35s
100 pts Q 44.20 s
100 pts Q 60.77 s
95 pts NQ 51.43s
100 pts Q 4525 s
100 pts Q 49.89 s
NQ 46.04s
100 pts Q 53.66 s
100 pts Q 54.42 s
100 pts Q 54.96 s
100 pts Q 64.16 s
NQ 42.44s
100 pts Q 56.30 s
100 pts Q 4591 s
100 pts Q 51.78 s
100 pts Q 46.70 s
NQ NT
ABS
100 pts Q 47.57 s
NQ 58.95s
NQ 51.40s
NQ 41.38s
100 pts Q 4718 s

Entries: 27
3.70 yps W-1
4.00 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.74 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.34 yps F-1 R-3 W-1
3.25yps F-2 R-2 W-1
3.30 yps
3.91 yps
2.85 yps

3.36 yps R-1

3.82 yps

3.47 yps
3.76 yps
3.22 yps

F-2 R-5 W-1

3.18 yps
3.15 yps

2.70 yps
4.08 yps
3.07 yps
3.77 yps
3.34 yps

F-1 R-1

3.70 yps
R-1 W-1

3.64 yps
2.93 yps
3.37 yps
4.18 yps
3.67 yps

F-3R-2
F-1 R-1
F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 1

Bling - Brittany

Zizzo - Italian Greyhound

Lydia - Keeshond
Trump - Brittany
J.J. - Keeshond

Qualified: 15 (56%)

Colleen Driscoll
Johanna Ammentorp
Emily Taggart

Terry Santelli
Shirley Kilpatrick

Penelope - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

Louie - Border Collie

Truly - Keeshond

Hallie - Norwegian Elkhound

Link - English Springer
Spaniel

Spur - Schapendoes
Edge - Border Collie

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Gino - ltalian Greyhound

Vixen - English Springer

Spaniel

Yasha - Shiba Inu
Chuck - Poodle (Minature)
Danny - Shetland Sheepdog

Juno - Keeshond

Aubrey -

Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Saffire -

Brittany

Kiko - Shiba Inu
Jigger - Keeshond

Rev - Keeshond
Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Izzy - Border Collie

Mario - Italian Greyhound

Flicka - Australian Shepherd

Lisa Balderstone

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Antoinette Sibrel

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Mary Cheney
Susan Rolek

Pamela Dural

Karen Hatley
Wendy & Emily Parr

Carol Kendle
Kellee Fisher
Colleen Sands
Emily Taggart

Carolyn Glenn

Colleen Driscoll
Amy Ripepi

Shirley Kilpatrick
Mary Beth Wajda
Kellee Fisher

Jodie Hansen
Johanna Ammentorp

Deborah K. Hanson



Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20002
20004
20006
20007
20008

20009
20013
20014
20015
20017
20020
20021
20022
20025
20029
20030
20032
20033
20034
20035
20037

20038
20041
20043
20044
20046
20048

20049
20050
20051
20052

5
4

8

25

36

17

14

22

33
35

11
18

32

31

177 yards, 62 sec

67 pts NQ 68.05s
100 pts Q 39.01s
100 pts Q 38.15s

ABS
100 pts Q 39.77 s
NQ 62.56s
NQ NT
95 pts NQ 54.08s
NQ 43.72s
NQ NT
100 pts Q 48.90 s
NQ 51.57s
NQ 41.74s
100 pts Q 61.65s
100 pts Q 45.08 s
NQ NT
NQ 47.44s
100 pts Q 42.47 s
100 pts Q 39.11s
100 pts Q 47.77 s
100 pts Q 53.96 s
100 pts Q 61.40s
100 pts Q 39.56 s
100 pts Q 41.24 s
100 pts Q 45.10s
85pts NQ 51.26s
100 pts Q 39.95s
NQ 48.71s
100 pts Q 37.77 s
100 pts Q 53.96 s
NQ 43.95s
100 pts Q 52.63 s

Entries: 65
2.60 yps R-2 W-1

4.54 yps
4.64 yps

4.45 yps

2.83yps F-1R-3

R-1 W-2
R-1
F-3 R-1

3.27 yps
4.05 yps

3.62 yps
3.43 yps
4.24 yps
2.87 yps
3.93 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1

W-1
3.73yps F-1 R-1
4.17 yps
4.53 yps
3.71 yps
3.28 yps

2.88 yps

4.47 yps
4.29 yps
3.92 yps
3.45 yps
4.43 yps
3.63 yps

R-2 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1

4.69 yps
3.28 yps
4.03 yps
3.36 yps

F-1 R-3W-2
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Absent: 2

Riley - Australian Shepherd

Qualified: 36 (55%)

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Splash - Australian Shepherd Linda M. Harvey

Bryn - Border Collie
Shock! - Border Collie

Neo - Border Collie

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Keeley - Border Collie
Brody - Shetland Sheepdog
Kimi - Golden Retriever
Ernie - Golden Retriever
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Kizzy - Australian Shepherd
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Buffy - All American Dog
Cody - Australian Shepherd
Lana - Labrador Retriever
Sky - Australian Shepherd
Surf - Australian Shepherd
Rockstar - Border Collie
Jaldi - Australian Shepherd
Nikki - Vizsla

Beau - Golden Retriever

Quinto - Border Collie
Whip - Golden Retriever
Miso - Border Collie
Butcher - Border Collie
Sparks - Border Collie

Caper - Flat Coated
Retriever

Tia - Border Collie
CoCo - Border Collie
Swindle - Border Collie

Vinny - Vizsla

Diana Antlitz
Sherry J. Kluever
Susan Rolek

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Teri Dillon

Sandy Fuller
Kevin Grudem
Kathleen Schaffer
Dana Nelson
Karen Narta
Annette Narel
Michele Hatley
Greg Robinson
Sherri Walker
Peggy Lurz

Linda M. Harvey
Annette Narel
Douglas Freymann
Tamara Sparks

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Carol Siegfried
Tamara Fanter

Tamar Cooney

Beth & John Elliott
Terri Bogacz

Colleen & Neil DeVore

Teri Pinney
Dennis Stranc
Dana Pike

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Master

20053
20054
20055

20059

20061

20062
20063
20065
20067

20068
20069
20070
20072
20074
20075

20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083

20084
20085
20088
20089
20090

20091
20092
20094
20095

23

21

27

28

26
15

10
34
29
13
12

20

24

19

NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

100 pts Q
NQ

95 pts
NQ

100 pts Q
NQ

ABS
100 pts Q

75 pts
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

83 pts

100 pts Q
90 pts

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

56.19 s
48.08 s
40.39 s

47.60 s

64.95 s

40.84 s
39.11s
50.36 s
55.53 s

51.02 s
72.73 s
67.61s
50.24 s
43.73 s

40.74 s
41.11s
57.10s
52.13 s
4214 s
41.85s
NT

66.69 s

4757 s
54.44 s
48.28 s
48.22 s
38.01s

37.40s
64.54 s
62.14 s
45.10s

3.15yps F-1R-2
3.68 yps

4.38 yps F-1

3.72 yps
2.73yps F-1 R-4 W-1

R-1
F-2

4.33 yps
4.53 yps
3.51 yps

3.19yps F-1 R-1

3.47 yps
2.43 yps
2.62 yps
3.52 yps
4.05 yps

F-1 W-1 T-1
R-2

4.34 yps
4.31 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1

3.10 yps
3.40 yps
4.20 yps
4.23 yps

F-1

2.65 yps R-1

3.72 yps
3.25 yps
3.67 yps
3.67 yps
4.66 yps

R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1

4.73 yps
2.74 yps
2.85 yps
3.92 yps

F-3 R-1 W-2
F-1 R-1 W-1
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Trex - Border Collie
Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Kendra - Australian
Shepherd

Penny - Vizsla

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Cricket - Border Collie
Tazer - Border Collie
Maddie - All American Dog

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Simmer - Border Collie
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Jason - Golden Retriever
Jetta - Australian Shepherd
Vern - Boxer

Marley - Golden Retriever

Fever - Border Collie

Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Jenny - Labrador Retriever
Layla - Vizsla

Tiger - Border Collie
Keeper - Golden Retriever
Lexi - Vizsla

Mandy - Siberian Husky

Sessho - All American Dog
ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Sierra - Brittany

Kelly - Golden Retriever

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Firefly - Golden Retriever
Meg - Brittany
Grace - Golden Retriever

Kayla - Australian Shepherd

Barbara Mason
Sherri Walker

Karen Narta

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Kathy Goodell

Marilyn M. Bialas
Terri Bogacz
Marion Kasch

Annette Narel

Melba Gustafson
Katie McCullough
Betty Smith
Diana Schaefer
Rae Powell

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Sherry J. Kluever
Sheryl Henry
Linda Meisner

Barbara Rypstra

Colleen & Neil DeVore

Janice M. Masica
Tamara Sparks

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Carol Kendle
Michelle Riccelli
Aimee Schilling
William H. Staub

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Angie Pawinski
Marcia Whitmore
Katie McCullough

Karen Narta



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Master
20097 16 100 pts Q 44.41s 3.99 yps

20099 NQ 43.73s 4.05yps F-1 R-1 W-1
20108 30 100 pts Q 52.49 s 3.37 yps
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Lancelot - English Springer
Spaniel

Fen - Labrador Retriever
Maddie - Golden Retriever

Paul Chasnoff

Toni Reeves

Jennifer Holmquist



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Standard Master

24"
24000

24001
24002
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012

24013
24014
24016
24017

24018
24021
24023

24025
24027

24029
24030
24031

24032
24034
24036
24038
24039

24040
24041

N W N O

—t

13

12

10
11

177 yards, 66 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

95 pts

94 pts

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
90 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

90 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

NQ
95 pts NQ

61.38 s
57.35s
NT

68.45 s
53.99 s
54.58 s
46.63 s
48.41 s
44.48 s
41.52 s

38.03 s
46.38 s
58.65 s
63.69 s

56.04 s
NT
65.64 s

4993 s
52.91s

60.35 s
4476 s
4581 s

NT

48.42 s
41.59s
46.47 s
49.51 s

55.19 s
56.97 s

Entries: 29
2.88 yps F-1 R-1
3.09 yps W-1

R-1
2.59 yps
3.28 yps
3.24 yps
3.80 yps
3.66 yps
3.98 yps
4.26 yps

F-1 R-1 T-1
W-1

4.65 yps
3.82 yps
3.02 yps
2.78 yps

R-1 W-1

3.16 yps

2.70 yps F-2 R-2 W-1

3.54 yps
3.35 yps

2.93yps R-2
3.95 yps

3.86 yps F-1

3.66 yps
4.26 yps
3.81 yps
3.58 yps

F-1
R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-1

3.21 yps
3.11 yps
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Absent: 0

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Eli - Belgian Tervuren
Frannie - Briard

Jazz - Giant Schnauzer
Ember - Vizsla

Eddie - Golden Retriever
Yankee - Weimaraner
Drago - Collie (Rough)
Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Eva - Belgian Tervuren

Echo - Border Collie
Chief - Border Collie
Mac - Doberman Pinscher

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
Jazz - Golden Retriever

Broker - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher
Rev - Belgian Malinois

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Brody - Irish Setter
Partner - Belgian Tervuren
Dart - Belgian Sheepdog
Jersey - Weimaraner

Will - Vizsla

Vie - Briard

Minka - German Shepherd
Dog

Qualified: 13 (45%)

Colleen Kent

Angela Walsh

David Behrens

Lynn McMaster

Karen Hatley

Virginia Addington
Kim and Mike Kohls
Scott and Eileen Allen
Beth & John Elliott

Rebecca Allen & Paul
Mack

Angie Benacquisto
Teri Dillon
Pat M. Geske

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Donna & Paul Darland
Katherine Rudolph

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort

Donna & Paul Darland

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Alise Carrico
Sherry Harding

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Kristin L. Kamholz
Scott and Eileen Allen
Diana Antlitz

Kim and Mike Kohls

Mark & Sherrie
Anderson

David Behrens

Susan Brinkworth



Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Standard Master

26" 177 yards, 62 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
26000 1 100pts Q 39.35s 4.50 yps Liar - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel
26003 2 100pts Q 40.55s 4.36 yps KaBOOM! - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
26004 3 100pts Q 48.41s 3.66 yps Zelda - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
26005 95 pts NQ 48.39s 3.66 yps R-1 Rumble - Border Collie Patricia Szkwarko
Preferred Standard Novice
20" 142 yards, 75 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20184 NQ 44.08s 3.22yps F-1 Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie
20188 NQ NT F-2 R-4 W-1  Tally - Siberian Husky Lee Cera
Preferred Standard Open
8" 151 yards, 74 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8057 85pts NQ 64.96s 2.32yps R-2W-1 Dreamer - Miniature Sharon Leone
Schnauzer
16" 158 yards, 70 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
16107 9 pts NQ 56.30s 2.81yps R-2 Cayenne - All American Dog Susan Knill
Preferred Standard Excellent
8" 169 yards, 73 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
8050 1 85pts Q 78.78 s 2.15yps Simon - Welsh Corgi Cathy Abele
(Pembroke)
12" 173 yards, 71 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
12066 NQ 80.87s 2.14yps F-1 R-2W-1  Cole - Shetland Sheepdog  Kathy Grey
12073 NQ 82.31s 2.10yps F-2R-1T-1 Chase - Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Grey
16" 177 yards, 67 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16091 76 pts NQ 75.26s 2.35yps Howard - Welsh Springer Susan Mengel
Spaniel
16099 ABS Mira - Siberian Husky Betty Jo Buck
16108 1 100pts Q 67.00s 2.64 yps Cassidy - Golden Retriever  Laurie Stecker
20" 177 yards, 71 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
20166 NQ NT F-1 R-2 Jet - German Shepherd Dog Amber Perri
20172 1 100pts Q 52.45s 3.37 yps Ba-Rock - Irish Water Deb Nezgoda
Spaniel
20173 NQ NT F-3 R-4 W-1  Kramer - Golden Retriever  Heidi Warren
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Preferred Standard Master
169 yards, 78 sec

4"
4000
4002
4005

8"
8043
8044
8045

12"
12067

12069
12070
12072

16"
16084

16085
16087
16088

16089

16090
16092
16094

16095
16097
16098
16100
16101

97 pts NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

79.48 s
59.58 s
67.42 s

169 yards, 73 sec

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

4112 s
64.56 s
68.06 s

173 yards, 71 sec

90 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

65.80 s
65.40 s
51.73 s
45.27 s

177 yards, 67 sec

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ

100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q
38 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
ABS
NQ

100 pts Q

65.26 s
59.05 s
64.95s
55.11s

49.29 s

55.19s
46.28 s
86.62 s

53.73 s
62.75 s

46.81 s
36.63 s

Entries: 3
2.13 yps
2.84 yps R-1
2.51 yps

Entries: 3
4.11 yps
2.62 yps
2.48 yps
Entries: 4
2.63yps R-2
2.65 yps

3.34 yps F-4 R-1 W-1

3.82 yps

Entries: 12
2.71 yps
3.00 yps
2.73 yps
3.21yps F-1R-2

3.59 yps

3.21 yps F-1 R-1
3.82 yps
2.04 yps W-1

3.29 yps
2.82 yps

3.78 yps F-1
4.83 yps
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Sadie - Papillon

Lilly - Coton de Tulear
Wookie - Welsh Corgi

(Pembroke)

Clifford - Boston Terrier

Lance - Schipperke

Heidi - Boston Terrier

Tara - Shetland Sheepdog

Jack - Border Terrier

Remy - Australian Shepherd

Belle - Australian Shepherd

Tess - Boxer

ZigBee - Norwegian
Elkhound

Cooper - Australian
Shepherd

Skylar - Australian Shepherd

Rainey - Vizsla

Brandi - Golden Retriever

Pecan - Golden Retriever
Mattie - Golden Retriever
Scout - Australian Shepherd

Dixie - Labrador Retriever

Solo - Border Collie

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Qualified: 3 (100%)

Tucker - Poodle (Minature)

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Qualified: 8 (67%)
Maggie - Golden Retriever

Susan Avers
Sandra Roe

Melonie Boyll

Deborah Pascal
Sally A. Hooker
Lindy Korner

Nancy Hofmeister
Lorraine Lyman
Nanci Salmon

Deborah K. Hanson

William H. Staub
Dick Sanderson
Sally Harris
Antoinette Sibrel

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Dick Sanderson
Polly Poulos

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Katherine Rudolph
Betty Smith
Patricia Szkwarko
Toni & Cal Reeves

Jennifer Siegel



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Preferred Standard Master

20" 177 yards, 71 sec Entries: 7

20154 4 100pts Q 68.18 s 2.60 yps

20156 NQ 69.64s 254yps F-1R-2
20157 2 100pts Q 52.12's 3.40 yps

20158 NQ 6294s 2.81yps F-3R-4W-2
20159 3 100pts Q 57.86 s 3.06 yps

20161 94 pts NQ 73.99s 2.39 yps

20162 1 100pts Q 52.08 s 3.40 yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

20" 106 yards, 35 sec
20122 72 pts NQ 43.43s 2.44yps R-3 W-1

Entries: 1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 4 (57%)

Dempsey - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
Deborah & David Hegg
Barbara Weber

Susan Knill

Remi - Labrador Retriever
Cruz - Golden Retriever
Malley - All American Dog
Morgan - Giant Schnauzer  Lynn McMaster
Rhonda Schechter

Dana Nelson

Jake - Golden Retriever

Napa - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Frankie - Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul

12" 101 yards, 40 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
12050 NQ NT F-2 R-3W-1  Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
12058 1 96 pts Q 4497 s 2.25yps Evie - Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Kann
16" 104 yards, 38 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
16060 1 100pts Q 19.08 s 5.45yps Rokken - Miniature Dana Pike
American Shepherd
16065 NQ 30.77s 3.38yps F-1R-1 Jenna - All American Dog Diane Lauer
16076 NQ 66.66s 1.56yps F-4 R-4 Katie - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday
20" 106 yards, 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20123 NQ 26.47s 4.00yps F-2 Annie - Border Collie Carol Ely
24" 106 yards, 38 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
24065 2 95pts Q 35.22s 3.01yps R-1 Thunder - Belgian Tervuren  Shirley Streich
24071 1 100pts Q 22.28 s 4.76 yps Kiss - Doberman Pinscher Dianne Prueske
24073 NQ 33.32s 3.18yps F-1 R-1W-1  Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8" 133 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1
8032 NQ 61.14s 2.18yps F-2 R-4 W-1
12" 133 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1
12054 1 95pts Q 34.20s 3.89yps R-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Pearl - Boston Terrier Nancy Hofmeister



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
139 yards, 43 sec

16"
16061

16067
16069
16072

20"
20105

20124
20128
20129
20130

20134
20135

20136
20138

24"
24051

24062
24066
24067

1

1

NQ

64 pts NQ
74 pts NQ
100 pts Q

61.67 s

56.22 s
46.60 s
25.02 s

145 yards, 41 sec

NQ

NQ
84 pts NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

98 pts Q
NQ

4498 s

NT

49.52 s
48.36 s
70.23 s

65.16 s
39.45s

42.84 s
34.88 s

145 yards, 44 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

38.31s
43.84 s
4291 s
NT

Entries: 4
2.25yps F-1 R-5W-2

2.47 yps R-2
2.98 yps R-3 W-1
5.56 yps

Entries: 9
3.22 yps F-1 R-3 W-1

R-1
2.93 yps
3.00 yps
2.06 yps

F-2 R-4 W-1
F-1 R-3 W-1

2.23 yps
3.68 yps

F-1 R-2W-3
F-1 R-1 W-1

3.38 yps

4.16 yps F-1 R-3 W-1

Entries: 4
3.78 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.31yps F-1 R-2W-2
3.38 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-3 W-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
152 yards, 50 sec

8"
8023
8024

12"
12041

12042
12043
12045

NQ
46 pts NQ

44.29 s
68.00 s

152 yards, 47 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NT
NT
44.15s
55.86 s

Entries: 2
3.43yps F-3R-3W-2
2.24 yps

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Canon - Keeshond

Bryn - Australian Shepherd
Jax - All American Dog

Zap - Shetland Sheepdog

Reggie - Vizsla

Izzy - All American Dog
Yukon - Siberian Husky
Shy - Golden Retriever

Bristol - Golden Retriever

Zoe - Samoyed

Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Pink - All American Dog

Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Joshua - Golden Retriever

Mia - Doberman Pinscher
Mitch - Vizsla

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Daniel - Havanese
Kyndal - Welsh Corgi

(Pembroke)
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-4 R-3 W-1  Piper - Shetland Sheepdog

3.44 yps F-1R-1 W-1
2.72yps F-2 R-2 W-1
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Pip - Boston Terrier
Fizz - Poodle (Minature)

Snap - Toy Fox Terrier

Qualified: 1 (25%)

Qualified: 1 (11%)

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Gayle Silberhorn
Debra Wren

Adreana Zelles

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Michele Arthur
Noel Dagley
Katherine Rudolph

Veronica Graham-
White

Barbara Leisinger

Carolyn Glenn

Carol Kendle
Cindy & Gary Morettin

Roberta Whitesides
Sandra Cummings
Therese Napoli

Sherrie Anderson

Carol Swenson

Dick Sanderson

JoAnn Bergquist
Sally A. Hooker
Terri Everwine

Carla McConnell



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16" 158 yards, 45 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16050 95 pts NQ 40.59s 3.89yps R-1 Merlin - Shetland Sheepdog Christina Graszer
16052 NQ 40.94s 3.86yps F-3R-2W-1  Tory - Standard Schnauzer Alexis & Ryan Hubbard
16056 NQ NT Lexie - Kooikerhondije Colleen Dressler
20" 164 yards, 44 sec Entries: 14 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (21%)
20017 NQ 34.99s 4.69yps F-4 Jamaica - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20024 3 94pts Q 46.74 s 3.51 yps Sierra - All American Dog Regina Cameron
20035 NQ 36.83s 4.45yps F-1R-1 Nikki - Vizsla Tamara Sparks
20053 2 100pts Q 40.34s 4.07 yps Trex - Border Collie Barbara Mason
20063 NQ 42.73s 3.84yps F-2R-1W-1  Tazer - Border Collie Terri Bogacz
20086 NQ 35.86s 4.57yps F-4R-1 W-2  Sketch - Border Collie Peggy Martire
20087 82pts NQ 50.96s 3.22 yps Zak - Border Collie Roger Fagerstrom
20099 NQ 51.72s 3.17yps F-2 W-1 Fen - Labrador Retriever Toni Reeves
20104 1 100pts Q 27.76 s 5.91 yps Jolt - Border Collie Tawni Millet
20107 NQ 32.60s 5.03yps F-1 W-1 Crave - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel
20109 NQ NT R-2 Kaia - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20112 NQ 42.38s 3.87yps F-1R-2 Switch - Border Collie Terri Bogacz
20114 NQ NT Lily - Poodle (Standard) Lisa Humm
20116 NQ 46.58s 3.52yps F-1 R-3W-1  Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
24" 164 yards, 46 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
24023 2 85pts Q 51.35s 3.19yps Broker - Bernese Mountain ~ Ruth Ann and Russell
Dog Van Noort
24048 NQ 34.88s 4.70yps F-2 Hub - Belgian Tervuren Angela Walsh
24052 NQ 35.98s 4.56yps F-1R-1W-1 Colby - Labrador Retriever  Linda Meisner
24054 1 100pts Q 41.14s 3.99 yps Ringo - Golden Retriever Debra Walczak
26" 164 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
26005 NQ NT F-2 R-3W-2  Rumble - Border Collie Patricia Szkwarko
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
152 yards, 50 sec

8"

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8007
8008
8013

8014
8016
8018

1

3

2

100 pts

94 pts

100 pts
95 pts

46 pts
100 pts
95 pts

Q
NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
Q
NQ
NQ

33.20 s
42.35 s
52.84 s

39.96 s
49.53 s
45.25s
63.08 s

68.00 s
37.73 s
37.50s

Entries: 10
4.58 yps
3.59 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
2.88 yps
3.80 yps F-1 R-1W-2
3.07 yps
3.36 yps
2.41 yps

R-1
F-1 R-3

2.24 yps
4.03 yps

4.05 yps R-1
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Absent: 1

Qualified: 3 (30%)

Howard - Rat Terrier

Vroom -

Coton de Tulear

Jonah - Havanese

Blink - Toy Fox Terrier

Daisy - All American Dog

Scotty - Papillon
Abby - Poodle (Toy)
Miles - West Highland White

Terrier

Maddie - Havanese

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Tangle - All American Dog

Mary Doyle

Sandra Roe

Carol Swenson
Johanna Ammentorp
Laura Donaldson
Susan Avers

Carol Ely

Tracy L. Wilson

Lori Bollom
Mary Doyle
Dana Pike



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

12"
12000

12001
12003

12004
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013

12015
12016
12018
12019
12021

12023

12025

12029
12032
12035

6

13

12
10

152 yards, 47 sec

100 pts Q 35.37 s

NQ 42.84s

100 pts Q 47.09 s

100 pts Q 29.42s

90 pts NQ 39.10s

100 pts Q 30.25s
ABS

84 pts NQ 49.10s

100 pts Q 37.05s

100 pts Q 40.98 s

100 pts Q 45.30 s

100 pts Q 39.40 s

100 pts Q 38.40 s

100 pts Q 33.41s

100 pts Q 31.44s
ABS

NQ 53.13s

NQ 34.40s

100 pts Q 30.81s

100 pts Q 36.09 s

Entries: 18
4.30 yps
3.55yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.23 yps

5.17 yps
3.89 yps
5.02 yps

R-2

3.10 yps R-1 W-1
410 yps

3.71 yps

3.36 yps
3.86 yps
3.96 yps
4.55 yps
4.83 yps

2.86 yps F-4 R-1 W-2

4.42 yps
4.93 yps
4.21 yps

F-1
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Absent: 2

Del - Shetland Sheepdog
Blaise - Papillon

Mei Li - Miniature Schnauzer

Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog
Link - Papillon

Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog
Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer
Henry - Yorkshire Terrier
Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Betty - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Kody - All American Dog
Alice - Lowchen

A'Jay - Shetland Sheepdog
Keegan - Papillon

Boo! - Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Electra - Miniature
Schnauzer

Giotto - American Cocker
Spaniel

Ali - Miniature Schnauzer
Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog

Armand - Poodle (Minature)

Qualified: 13 (72%)

Robin Comp-Zelles
Beth Lawrence

David & Mary E.
Lawson

Saryn A. Sands
Kimberly Sisak
Laura Fearn
Nancy Banas
Mary Doyle
Charlotte Smith

Pamela Dural

Debra Wren

Denise Schiele

Yoko & Roger Thayer
Linda Bolotin

Lynn Hostetler
Nancy Banas
Virginia
Sensenbrenner

Dr. Mary K Summers

Laura Fearn

Beth Lawrence



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16"
16000

16001
16002
16003
16004
16008
16010
16011

16012
16013

16014
16015
16016

16017
16018

16019
16022
16024
16026
16028

16029
16030
16031
16033
16034
16035
16037
16038
16043

16046

12

15

14

13
10

11

158 yards, 45 sec

100 pts Q 33.48 s
100 pts Q 34.43 s
100 pts Q 38.08 s
NQ NT
NQ 46.55s
100 pts Q 35.58 s
NQ 30.48s
68 pts NQ 54.82s
81 pts NQ 48.24s
95 pts NQ 38.37s
95 pts NQ 39.65s
100 pts Q 27.62 s
NQ 39.10s
NQ 4091s
100 pts Q 4447 s
100 pts Q 42.46 s
100 pts Q 33.13s
100 pts Q 38.90 s
100 pts Q 37.21s
100 pts Q 36.45s
100 pts Q 37.55s
NQ 55.15s
ABS
100 pts Q 36.56 s
ABS
100 pts Q 31.18 s
NQ 35.38s
95 pts NQ 36.63s
71 pts NQ 53.89s
100 pts Q 33.45s

Entries: 28

4.72 yps
4.59 yps
4.15 yps

3.39 yps
4.45 yps
5.18 yps
2.88 yps

3.28 yps
4.12 yps

3.98 yps
5.72 yps
4.04 yps

3.86 yps
3.55 yps

3.72 yps
4.77 yps
4.06 yps
4.25 yps
4.33 yps

4.21 yps
2.86 yps

4.32 yps

5.07 yps
4.47 yps
4.31 yps
2.93 yps

4.72 yps

W-1
F-1 W-2

F-1 R-1
R-1

R-2
W-1

R-1

F-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-2

F-1 W-1
R-1
W-1
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Absent: 2

Bling - Brittany

Zizzo - ltalian Greyhound

Lydia - Keeshond
Trump - Brittany
J.J. - Keeshond

Qualified: 15 (54%)

Colleen Driscoll
Johanna Ammentorp
Emily Taggart

Terry Santelli
Shirley Kilpatrick

Penelope - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

Louie - Border Collie

Truly - Keeshond

Hallie - Norwegian Elkhound

Link - English Springer

Spaniel
Spur - Schapendoes
Edge - Border Collie

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Gino - ltalian Greyhound

Vixen - English Springer

Spaniel
Yasha - Shiba Inu

Chuck - Poodle (Minature)
Danny - Shetland Sheepdog

Juno - Keeshond

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever
Saffire - Brittany
Kiko - Shiba Inu
Jigger - Keeshond
Rev - Keeshond

Pippin - Irish Terrier

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Izzy - Border Collie

Mario - Italian Greyhound

Gospel - Keeshond

Flicka - Australian Shepherd

Lisa Balderstone

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Antoinette Sibrel

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Mary Cheney
Susan Rolek

Pamela Dural

Karen Hatley
Wendy & Emily Parr

Carol Kendle
Kellee Fisher
Colleen Sands
Emily Taggart

Carolyn Glenn

Colleen Driscoll
Amy Ripepi

Shirley Kilpatrick
Mary Beth Wajda
Judi Zangs

Kellee Fisher

Jodie Hansen
Johanna Ammentorp

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Deborah K. Hanson



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
164 yards, 44 sec
4255s 3.85yps F-1 R-1

20"
20000

20001

20002
20004
20006
20007
20008

20009
20013
20014
20015
20020
20021
20022
20025
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20037

20038
20041
20043
20044
20046
20048

20049
20050
20051
20052

2 100 pts

1 100 pts
95 pts

95 pts
9 100 pts

95 pts

88 pts

12 100 pts

5 100 pts

17 100 pts
86 pts

6 100 pts
8 100 pts
90 pts

86 pts

NQ

NQ

NQ
Q
ABS
Q
NQ

NQ
NQ
Q

Q
NQ
Q
NQ

NQ
Q

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NT

NT
28.51 s

28.13 s
43.25 s

NT

4197 s
34.89 s
NT

40.15s
35.06 s
48.54 s
33.36 s
35.42s
30.48 s
40.57 s
31.29s
33.87 s
38.57 s
4718 s

32.01s
31.77 s
33.97 s
34.59 s
32.74 s
37.92s

32.34 s
47.32 s
27.79s
47.06 s

Entries: 64

5.75 yps

5.83 yps
3.79 yps

3.91 yps
4.70 yps

4.08 yps
4.68 yps
3.38 yps
4.92 yps
4.63 yps
5.38 yps
4.04 yps
5.24 yps
4.84 yps
4.25 yps
3.48 yps

5.12 yps
5.16 yps
4.83 yps
4.74 yps
5.01 yps
4.32 yps

5.07 yps
3.47 yps
5.90 yps
3.48 yps

R-1 W-1
R-1

F-2 R-1
R-1

F-1

F-2
F-4 R-1 W-2

F-2 R-2 W-1

R-1

R-1 W-1
F-1 W-1
F2W-3

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-1
F-2
F-1 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 2

Riley - Australian Shepherd

Mattie - Portuguese Water
Dog

Splash - Australian Shepherd

Bryn - Border Collie
Shock! - Border Collie

Neo - Border Collie

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Keeley - Border Collie
Brody - Shetland Sheepdog
Kimi - Golden Retriever
Ernie - Golden Retriever
Kizzy - Australian Shepherd
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Buffy - All American Dog
Cody - Australian Shepherd
Lana - Labrador Retriever
Sky - Australian Shepherd
Izzy - Australian Shepherd
Surf - Australian Shepherd
Rockstar - Border Collie
Jaldi - Australian Shepherd

Beau - Golden Retriever

Quinto - Border Collie
Whip - Golden Retriever
Miso - Border Collie
Butcher - Border Collie
Sparks - Border Collie

Caper - Flat Coated
Retriever

Tia - Border Collie
CoCo - Border Collie
Swindle - Border Collie

Vinny - Vizsla

Qualified: 21 (33%)

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Deborah Ann Zorn

Linda M. Harvey
Diana Antlitz
Sherry J. Kluever
Susan Rolek

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Teri Dillon

Sandy Fuller
Kevin Grudem
Kathleen Schaffer
Karen Narta
Annette Narel
Michele Hatley
Greg Robinson
Sherri Walker
Peggy Lurz
Shirley Kilpatrick
Linda M. Harvey
Annette Narel
Douglas Freymann

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Carol Siegfried
Tamara Fanter

Tamar Cooney

Beth & John Elliott
Terri Bogacz

Colleen & Neil DeVore

Teri Pinney
Dennis Stranc
Dana Pike

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20054
20055

20059

20061

20062
20065
20067

20068
20069
20070
20072
20074
20075

20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083

20084
20085
20088
20089
20090

20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20097

13

11

21
15

14

20

18
19
16
10

95 pts

100 pts

85 pts
100 pts

100 pts
100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

97 pts

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts
100 pts
100 pts
100 pts

NQ
NQ

Q

NQ

NQ

ABS
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
Q
NQ
Q
NQ
Q
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

38.46 s
31.37 s

36.22 s

37.53 s

28.99 s
4494 s
35.27 s

NT

47.74 s
42.89 s
37.00 s
32.50 s

2743 s
30.85s
42.33 s
36.74 s
30.30s
30.61s
34.36 s
45.81s

33.89s
41.01s
39.81s
41.70 s
29.91s

31.90 s
39.71s
41.36 s
37.23 s
34.99 s
35.91s

4.26 yps
5.23 yps

4.53 yps

4.37 yps

5.66 yps
3.65 yps
4.65 yps

3.44 yps
3.82 yps
4.43 yps
5.05 yps

5.98 yps
5.32 yps
3.87 yps
4.46 yps
5.41 yps
5.36 yps
4.77 yps
3.58 yps

4.84 yps
4.00 yps
4.12 yps
3.93 yps
5.48 yps

5.14 yps
4.13 yps
3.97 yps
4.41 yps
4.69 yps
4.57 yps

R-1
F-2 R-1

F-1

F-1
R-2 W-1

W-2
F-1 R-2

F-1

F-3 R-2W-2

F-1 W-1

F-1

F-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1

F-2 W-1

F-1
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Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Kendra - Australian
Shepherd

Penny - Vizsla

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Cricket - Border Collie
Maddie - All American Dog

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Simmer - Border Collie
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Jason - Golden Retriever
Jetta - Australian Shepherd
Vern - Boxer

Marley - Golden Retriever

Fever - Border Collie

Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Jenny - Labrador Retriever
Layla - Vizsla

Tiger - Border Collie
Keeper - Golden Retriever
Lexi - Vizsla

Mandy - Siberian Husky

Sessho - All American Dog
ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Sierra - Brittany

Kelly - Golden Retriever

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Firefly - Golden Retriever
Meg - Brittany

Kiya - Siberian Husky
Grace - Golden Retriever
Kayla - Australian Shepherd

Lancelot - English Springer
Spaniel

Sherri Walker

Karen Narta

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Kathy Goodell

Marilyn M. Bialas
Marion Kasch

Annette Narel

Melba Gustafson
Katie McCullough
Betty Smith
Diana Schaefer
Rae Powell

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Sherry J. Kluever
Sheryl Henry
Linda Meisner

Barbara Rypstra

Colleen & Neil DeVore

Janice M. Masica
Tamara Sparks

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Carol Kendle
Michelle Riccelli
Aimee Schilling
William H. Staub

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Angie Pawinski
Marcia Whitmore
Vanessa Jo Carter
Katie McCullough
Karen Narta

Paul Chasnoff



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
20108 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Maddie - Golden Retriever  Jennifer Holmquist

20110 NQ 36.22s 4.53yps F-1 Helix - Australian Shepherd Deborah K. Hanson
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
164 yards, 46 sec

24"
24000

24001
24002
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012

24013
24014
24016
24017

24018
24021
24025
24027

24029
24030
24031

24032
24033
24034
24036
24038
24039

24040
24041

24043

NQ
16 100 pts Q
NQ
95 pts NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

7 100pts Q

11 100 pts Q
NQ

4 100pts Q

1 100 pts Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
71 pts NQ

13 100 pts Q
10 100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

8 100pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

6 100pts Q

12 100 pts Q
NQ

2 100pts Q

NQ
14 100 pts Q

NQ
15 100 pts Q

NQ

48.68 s
44.59 s
NT

34.63 s
47.75 s
36.62 s
35.85s
37.23 s
NT

34.34 s
31.25s

32.39s
45.23 s
48.32 s
54.59 s

38.40 s
36.91s
39.07 s
36.22 s

41.19s
31.51s
3450 s

34.73 s
37.63s
34.59 s
31.39s
37.78 s
39.30 s

NT
44.18 s

46.41s

Entries: 31
3.37 yps F-1 R-2 W-1
3.68 yps
W-1
W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

4.74 yps
3.43 yps
4.48 yps
4.57 yps
4.41 yps
F-1
4.78 yps
5.25 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1 W-2

F-1 R-2W-2
W-1

5.06 yps
3.63 yps
3.39 yps
3.00 yps

4.27 yps
4.44 yps
4.20 yps
4.53 yps

3.98 yps F-1
5.20 yps
4.75 yps

4.72 yps
4.36 yps
4.74 yps F-1
5.22 yps
4.34 yps
4.17 yps

F-2 W-1

3.71 yps

3.53 yps F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 0

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Eli - Belgian Tervuren
Frannie - Briard

Given - Border Collie
Jazz - Giant Schnauzer
Ember - Vizsla

Eddie - Golden Retriever
Yankee - Weimaraner
Drago - Collie (Rough)
Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Eva - Belgian Tervuren

Echo - Border Collie
Chief - Border Collie
Mac - Doberman Pinscher

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
Jazz - Golden Retriever
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher

Rev - Belgian Malinois

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Brody - Irish Setter

Dillon - Belgian Tervuren
Partner - Belgian Tervuren
Dart - Belgian Sheepdog
Jersey - Weimaraner

Will - Vizsla

Vie - Briard

Minka - German Shepherd
Dog

Luka - Labrador Retriever

Qualified: 16 (52%)

Colleen Kent

Angela Walsh

David Behrens

Dana Pike

Lynn McMaster

Karen Hatley

Virginia Addington
Kim and Mike Kohls
Scott and Eileen Allen
Beth & John Elliott

Rebecca Allen & Paul
Mack

Angie Benacquisto
Teri Dillon
Pat M. Geske

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Donna & Paul Darland
Katherine Rudolph
Donna & Paul Darland

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Alise Carrico
Sherry Harding

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Kristin L. Kamholz
Lynn Hostetler

Scott and Eileen Allen
Diana Antlitz

Kim and Mike Kohls

Mark & Sherrie
Anderson

David Behrens

Susan Brinkworth

Linda Meisner



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

26" 164 yards, 44 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)

26000 1 100pts Q 27.99s 5.86 yps Liar - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel

26003 2 100pts Q 29.65s 5.58 yps KaBOOM! - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin

26004 NQ 36.14s 4.54yps F-1 Zelda - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
16" 106 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

16121 1 100pts Q 38.17s 2.78 yps Skye - Siberian Husky Noel Dagley
20" 106 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)

20184 1 100pts Q 32.73s 3.24 yps Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie

20186 2 100pts Q 39.33s 2.70 yps Dickens - Siberian Husky Noel Dagley

20188 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Tally - Siberian Husky Lee Cera
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
8" 133 yards, 49 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

8050 58 pts NQ 65.37s 2.03yps R-1W-1 Simon - Welsh Corgi Cathy Abele
(Pembroke)
8057 81 pts NQ 51.07s 2.60yps R-2W-1 Dreamer - Miniature Sharon Leone
Schnauzer

16" 145 yards, 46 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

16116 NQ 48.59s 2.98yps F-1 R-2W-2 Ada - Labrador Retriever g{ian 8{(Marilyn

arza

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16" 164 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16107 95 pts NQ 46.85s 3.50 yps R-1 Cayenne - All American Dog Susan Knill
20" 164 yards, 51 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20166 NQ 54.37s 3.02yps F-3R-2 Jet - German Shepherd Dog Amber Perri
20172 NQ 35.73s 4.59yps F-1 Ba-Rock - Irish Water Deb Nezgoda
Spaniel
20173 NQ NT F-2 R-2 W-1 Kramer - Golden Retriever  Heidi Warren

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4" 152 yards, 55 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
4000 3 100pts Q 52.21s 2.91 yps Sadie - Papillon Susan Avers
4001 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-1  Puck - Havanese Susan K. Sanders
4002 1 100pts Q 41.70s 3.65 yps Lilly - Coton de Tulear Sandra Roe
4005 2 100pts Q 51.33s 2.96 yps Wookie - Welsh Corgi Melonie Boyll
(Pembroke)
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

8"
8043
8044
8045

12"
12066

12067
12069
12070
12072
12073

16"
16084

16085
16087
16088

16089

16090
16091

16092
16094

16095
16097
16098
16099
16100
16101

1

152 yards, 52 sec
100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

158 yards, 50 sec
NQ NT
85 pts NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

164 yards, 49 sec
97 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
90 pts NQ

NQ 35.15s

100 pts Q
48 pts NQ

100 pts Q
83 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ NT
ABS

100 pts Q

31.01s
50.04 s
49.93 s

4751 s
NQ 53.95s
40.40 s
33.14s
48.49 s

50.02 s
44.24 s
47.97 s
49.92 s

40.57 s
63.66 s

33.17 s
53.08 s

36.88 s
46.46 s

34.50 s
NQ 28.05s

Entries: 3

4.90 yps

3.04 yps W-1

3.04 yps

Entries: 6

3.33 yps
2.93 yps
3.91 yps
4.77 yps
3.26 yps

F-1
R-2 W-1
F-1 W-1

Entries: 14

3.28 yps
3.71 yps
3.42 yps
3.29 yps

4.67 yps

4.04 yps
2.58 yps

4.94 yps
3.09 yps

4.45 yps
3.53 yps

4.75 yps
5.85 yps

R-1 W-1

F-1

R-2

R-1

R-1

F-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Clifford - Boston Terrier

Lance - Schipperke

Heidi - Boston Terrier

Tara - Shetland Sheepdog
Jack - Border Terrier

Remy - Australian Shepherd
Chase - Shetland Sheepdog

Belle - Australian Shepherd

Tess - Boxer

ZigBee - Norwegian
Elkhound

Cooper - Australian
Shepherd

Skylar - Australian Shepherd
Howard - Welsh Springer

Spaniel

Rainey - Vizsla

Brandi - Golden Retriever

Pecan - Golden Retriever
Mattie - Golden Retriever
Scout - Australian Shepherd
Mira - Siberian Husky

Dixie - Labrador Retriever

Solo - Border Collie

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Tucker - Poodle (Minature)

Qualified: 3 (50%)
Cole - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 7 (50%)
Maggie - Golden Retriever

Deborah Pascal
Sally A. Hooker
Lindy Korner

Kathy Grey

Nancy Hofmeister
Lorraine Lyman
Nanci Salmon
Deborah K. Hanson
Kathy Grey

William H. Staub
Dick Sanderson
Sally Harris
Antoinette Sibrel

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Dick Sanderson

Susan Mengel

Polly Poulos

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Katherine Rudolph
Betty Smith
Patricia Szkwarko
Betty Jo Buck
Toni & Cal Reeves

Jennifer Siegel



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 164 yards, 51 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (38%)
20154 85pts NQ 56.57s 2.90 yps Dempsey - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20155 95 pts NQ 44.74s 3.67 yps W-1 Cubby - Golden Retriever Heidi Warren
20156 1 100 pts Q 40.81s 4.02 yps Remi - Labrador Retriever Deborah & David Hegg
20157 NQ 42.12s 3.89yps F-2 R-1 Cruz - Golden Retriever Barbara Weber
20158 NQ NT R-1 W-1 Malley - All American Dog Susan Khnill
20159 3 100pts Q 48.65s 3.37 yps Morgan - Giant Schnauzer  Lynn McMaster
20161 2 100pts Q 43.10 s 3.81 yps Jake - Golden Retriever Rhonda Schechter
20162 NQ 39.05s 4.20yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Napa - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice A

20" 32 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20122 23pts NQ 39.80s Frankie - Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul
Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B
16" 35 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (67%)
16016 48 pts NQ 36.20s Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
16034 ABS Pippin - Irish Terrier Judi Zangs
16060 1 68pts Q 28.25s Rokken - Miniature Dana Pike
American Shepherd
16067 2 53pts Q 41.00 s Bryn - Australian Shepherd  Gayle Silberhorn
20" 32 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 6 (75%)
20024 3 69pts Q 23.79s Sierra - All American Dog Regina Cameron
20093 4 69pts Q 28.82s Kiya - Siberian Husky Vanessa Jo Carter
20108 2 77pts Q 31.98s Maddie - Golden Retriever  Jennifer Holmquist
20123 1 77pts Q 2434 s Annie - Border Collie Carol Ely
20124 6 57pts Q 35.36 s Izzy - All American Dog Michele Arthur
20130 5 67pts Q 35.49 s Bristol - Golden Retriever Veronica Graham-
White
20135 14 pts NQ 45.38s Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
20142 41 pts NQ 37.43s Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
24" 32 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
24066 2 68pts Q 28.14 s Mia - Doberman Pinscher Therese Napoli
24073 1 70pts Q 30.66 s Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

12" 35 sec
12025 15 pts NQ
16" 35 sec
16061 23 pts NQ
16065 22 pts NQ
20" 32 sec
20001 ABS
20052 4 67pts Q
20083 30 pts NQ
20099 2 75pts Q
20104 1  79pts Q
20107 3 68pts Q
20128 29 pts NQ
20137 49 pts NQ
24" 32 sec
24009 1 74pts Q
24025 2 68pts Q
24065 22 pts NQ
24067 36 pts NQ

46.16 s

40.22 s

45.71s

31.85s

39.52 s

29.61s
32.16s
23.75s
42.87 s
34.55s

36.95s
22.65s
52.81 s
30.83 s

Entries: 1

Entries: 2

Entries: 7

Entries: 4

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

8" 38 sec
8014 26 pts NQ

16" 35 sec
16011 33 pts NQ
16014 43 pts NQ
16030 34 pts NQ

20" 32 sec
20089 53 pts NQ
20105 22 pts NQ

45.73 s

43.93 s

32.60 s
39.11 s

35.04 s
14.71s

Entries: 1

Entries: 3

Entries: 2
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Giotto - American Cocker
Spaniel

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Canon - Keeshond

Jenna - All American Dog

Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (57%)

Mattie - Portuguese Water
Dog

Vinny - Vizsla

Mandy - Siberian Husky

Fen - Labrador Retriever
Jolt - Border Collie

Crave - Border Collie

Yukon - Siberian Husky
Bree - Vizsla
Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)

Yankee - Weimaraner
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Thunder - Belgian Tervuren
Mitch - Vizsla

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Maddie - Havanese

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Truly - Keeshond

Spur - Schapendoes
Kiko - Shiba Inu

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Reggie - Vizsla

Virginia
Sensenbrenner

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Diane Lauer

Deborah Ann Zorn

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Toni Reeves
Tawni Millet
Jennifer Siegel
Noel Dagley

Polly Poulos

Kim and Mike Kohls
Donna & Paul Darland
Shirley Streich

Sherrie Anderson

Lori Bollom

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Mary Cheney
Amy Ripepi

William H. Staub

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano



Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

24" 32 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24017 38pts NQ 29.53s Cruiser - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
24039 ABS Will - Vizsla Mark & Sherrie
Anderson

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

8" 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8008 56 pts NQ 40.39s Abby - Poodle (Toy) Carol Ely
12" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12029 51 pts NQ 33.11s Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
16" 35 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16000 1 70pts Q 26.92 s Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16003 46 pts NQ 38.48s Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
20" 32 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 0  Qualified: 4 (40%)
20013 53 pts NQ 29.49s Brody - Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Fuller
20021 39pts NQ 28.75s Rogue - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
20033 24 pts NQ NT Rockstar - Border Collie Annette Narel
20044 2 75pts Q 20.98 s Butcher - Border Collie Beth & John Elliott
20049 1 77pts Q 23.91s Tia - Border Collie Teri Pinney
20050 4 64pts Q 34.43 s CoCo - Border Collie Dennis Stranc
20067 3 70pts Q 31.56 s Felony - Flat Coated Annette Narel
Retriever
20079 44 pts NQ 39.60s Layla - Vizsla Barbara Rypstra
20088 34 pts NQ 46.97 s Sierra - Brittany Aimee Schilling
20097 22pts NQ 22.64s Lancelot - English Springer  Paul Chasnoff
Spaniel
24" 32 sec Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (33%)
24002 2 61pts Q 30.50 s Frannie - Briard David Behrens
24010 26 pts NQ 29.68s Drago - Collie (Rough) Scott and Eileen Allen
24011 32pts NQ 25.29s Cole - Belgian Sheepdog Beth & John Elliott
24032 41 pts NQ 29.50s Brody - Irish Setter Kristin L. Kamholz
24034 1 70pts Q 29.27 s Partner - Belgian Tervuren  Scott and Eileen Allen
24040 27 pts NQ NT Vie - Briard David Behrens
26" 32 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
26000 52 pts NQ 32.11s Liar - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel
26005 29pts NQ 12.60s Rumble - Border Collie Patricia Szkwarko
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16121 1pts NQ 51.41s Skye - Siberian Husky Noel Dagley
20" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20186 9pts NQ 44.65s Dickens - Siberian Husky Noel Dagley
Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master
16" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16098 ABS Scout - Australian Shepherd Patricia Szkwarko
16101 52 pts NQ 28.89s Solo - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel
20" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20166 23pts NQ 38.24s Jet - German Shepherd Dog Amber Perri
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B
8" 60 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (60%)
8008 6 pts Q 39.92 s Abby - Poodle (Toy) Carol Ely
8013 NQ 48.84s F-1 W-1 Miles - West Highland White Tracy L. Wilson
Terrier
8014 NQ 63.62s F-1 Maddie - Havanese Lori Bollom
8016 7pts Q 36.03 s Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
8017 1 10 pts Q 28.70 s Duncan - Toy Fox Terrier Angie Benacquisto
12" 60 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (20%)
12003 1 10pts Q 45.31s Mei Li - Miniature Schnauzer David & Mary E.
Lawson
12029 ABS Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
12041 NQ 36.25s F-1 W-2 Piper - Shetland Sheepdog  JoAnn Bergquist
12045 NQ NT Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12049 NQ 50.50s F-1 W-1 Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands
12050 NQ NT Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
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Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

16"
16000

16003
16008
16011

16012
16013

16014
16015
16024
16030
16035
16043

16060

16061

55 sec
7 pts Q
NQ
6 pts Q
NQ

5pts Q
7 pts Q

7 pts Q
1 10pts Q
5pts Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

33.44 s
37.51s
37.31s
66.07 s

38.60 s
34.50 s

34.70 s
26.58 s
39.32s
43.86 s
NT

61.61s

NT

NT

Entries: 14

F-1 W-1

F-2 W-1

F-1 W-1

F-2 W-3
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Absent: 0

Bling - Brittany
Trump - Brittany

Qualified: 7 (50%)

Colleen Driscoll

Terry Santelli

Penelope - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

Truly - Keeshond

Hallie - Norwegian Elkhound

Link - English Springer

Spaniel
Spur - Schapendoes
Edge - Border Collie

Danny - Shetland Sheepdog

Kiko - Shiba Inu

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Gospel - Keeshond

Rokken - Miniature
American Shepherd

Canon - Keeshond

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Antoinette Sibrel

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Mary Cheney
Susan Rolek
Colleen Sands
Amy Ripepi
Kellee Fisher

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Dana Pike

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday



Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20"
20007

20009
20013
20015
20021
20030
20033
20044
20049
20050
20059

20062
20067

20068
20069
20079
20088
20092
20093
20094
20097

20099
20104
20107
20108
20122
20123
20124

1

50 sec

5 pts

8 pts
9 pts
9 pts
10 pts
5 pts

4 pts

4 pts
7 pts
2 pts
5 pts
3 pts
7 pts

8 pts
8 pts

NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

NQ

NQ
Q

ABS
Q

pd

O 0 0 0 0 O

NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ

27.02s
31.08 s
39.98 s
40.97 s
33.29 s
30.65s
29.09 s
28.09 s
26.80 s
40.03 s
35.81s

NT
41.44 s

37.81s
41.88s
33.49s
46.74 s
39.07 s
4425 s
33.54s

31.96 s
30.90 s
29.60 s
44.69 s

4416 s
61.51s

Entries: 26
F-2
F-2 W-2
F-2

F-1

F-1

F-1 W-2

F-2W-2

F-1 W-1
F-1 W-1

F-1 W-2
W-1

Page 29 of 30

Absent: 2

Neo - Border Collie

Keeley - Border Collie
Brody - Shetland Sheepdog
Ernie - Golden Retriever
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Sky - Australian Shepherd
Rockstar - Border Collie
Butcher - Border Collie

Tia - Border Collie

CoCo - Border Collie

Penny - Vizsla

Cricket - Border Collie

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Simmer - Border Collie
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Layla - Vizsla

Sierra - Brittany

Meg - Brittany

Kiya - Siberian Husky
Grace - Golden Retriever

Lancelot - English Springer
Spaniel

Fen - Labrador Retriever
Jolt - Border Collie

Crave - Border Collie
Maddie - Golden Retriever
Frankie - Siberian Husky
Annie - Border Collie

Izzy - All American Dog

Qualified: 15 (58%)

Susan Rolek

Teri Dillon

Sandy Fuller
Kathleen Schaffer
Annette Narel
Peggy Lurz
Annette Narel
Beth & John Elliott
Teri Pinney
Dennis Stranc

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Marilyn M. Bialas

Annette Narel

Melba Gustafson
Katie McCullough
Barbara Rypstra
Aimee Schilling
Marcia Whitmore
Vanessa Jo Carter
Katie McCullough
Paul Chasnoff

Toni Reeves
Tawni Millet
Jennifer Siegel
Jennifer Holmquist
Jennifer Seul
Carol Ely

Michele Arthur



Fri, Jul 26, 2013
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

24"
24002

24011
24013
24025
24027

24029
24032
24038
24040

26"
26000

26003
26004
26005

1

1

50 sec
8pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ
8pts Q

8pts Q
NQ

10 pts Q
NQ

50 sec
9pts Q
10 pts Q
4pts Q
8pts Q

34.83 s
32.71s
26.26 s
34.17 s
34.25s

35.07 s
NT
30.31s
NT

30.91s
30.02 s
46.59 s
36.33 s

Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

4"
4005

16"
16088

16090
16092
16098
16100
16101

20"
20156

20157

1

60 sec
10 pts Q

55 sec
NQ

3pts Q
NQ
1pts Q
6 pts Q
10 pts Q
50 sec
NQ
10 pts Q

47.84 s

60.94 s

42.02 s
35.61s
49.07 s
35.79 s
26.08 s

50.68 s
41.22 s

Entries: 9

F-1
F-2
F-1

W-1

W-1

Entries: 4

Entries: 1

Entries: 6

F-1

Entries: 2

Page 30 of 30

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Frannie - Briard

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Echo - Border Collie
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher

Brody - Irish Setter
Jersey - Weimaraner
Vie - Briard

Liar - Border Collie

KaBOOM! - Border Collie

Zelda - Border Collie

Rumble - Border Collie

Wookie - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

ZigBee - Norwegian
Elkhound

Skylar - Australian Shepherd

Rainey - Vizsla

Scout - Australian Shepherd

Dixie - Labrador Retriever

Solo - Border Collie

Cruz - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 4 (44%)

Qualified: 4 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 4 (67%)

Qualified: 1 (50%)

Remi - Labrador Retriever

David Behrens

Beth & John Elliott
Angie Benacquisto
Donna & Paul Darland

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Alise Carrico
Kristin L. Kamholz
Kim and Mike Kohls

David Behrens

Jennifer Siegel
Cindy & Gary Morettin
Cindy & Gary Morettin

Patricia Szkwarko

Melonie Boyll

Antoinette Sibrel

Dick Sanderson
Polly Poulos
Patricia Szkwarko
Toni & Cal Reeves

Jennifer Siegel

Deborah & David Hegg
Barbara Weber



